
Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Standard

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

53.3 cm

48.2 cm

49.7 cm

78.7 cm

101.6 cm

101.6 cm

UUSB Hand Control
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•	 Independent head and leg rest
•	 Power lumbar support
•	 Footrest extension
•	 Premium leather look 
•	 USB hand control

Guaranteed to make an impact, the Mercer (Petite) is a smaller version 
of the standard Mercer Power Lift Recliner, with all the same functionality 
and comfort features. Available in two distinctive leather look colours, this 
space-saving variant ticks all the right boxes.

Bonanza (Saddle)

Stark (Onyx)

Scan the QR Code to view the 
Studio in your home

Virtual Experience
View in Your Home

Step into the Virtual Experience with Theorem: 
Revolutionizing Power Lift Recliners. Click the 

image and follow the prompts on your phone to 
seamlessly visualize the chair in your living space. 
Witness its functionality firsthand before making 

your purchase decision.

Timeless elegance,
unmatched luxury.


