

# Ealing



Bonanza (Saddle)

Stark (Onyx)

## Timeless elegance, unmatched luxury.

Guaranteed to make an impact, the Mercer (Petite) is a smaller version of the standard Mercer Power Lift Recliner, with all the same functionality and comfort features. Available in two distinctive leather look colours, this space-saving variant ticks all the right boxes.

- Independent head and leg rest
- Power lumbar support
- Footrest extension
- Premium leather look
- USB hand control

	Standard
Weight Capacity	158.7 kg
Seat Width	53.3 cm
Seat Depth	48.2 cm
Seat-to-Floor	49.7 cm
Chair Width	78.7 cm
Chair Depth	101.6 cm
Chair Height	101.6 cm
Operation	USB Hand Control

AU\_THEOREM\_EALING\_24-02-25

## THEOREM

ELEVATE YOUR LIFE

### Virtual Experience View in Your Home

Step into the Virtual Experience with Theorem: Revolutionizing Power Lift Recliners. Click the image and follow the prompts on your phone to seamlessly visualize the chair in your living space. Witness its functionality firsthand before making your purchase decision.



Scan the QR Code to view the  
Studio in your home

*Viva*LIFT!